Resultado do Edital 07_2023

CAMPUS NOSSA SENHORA DA GLORIA

202300079639 APOIO INCLUSAO Selecionado
201800155053 APOIO INCLUSAO Indeferido
202000130180 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202100103087 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202100103247 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200010875 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200073893 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200074498 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200074513 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202200074611 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300023160 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300023339 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300023419 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300024210 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300024630 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300024659 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300078829 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300122364 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300122435 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente
202300123334 APOIO INCLUSAO Excedente

202000135794 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202000136058 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202200011317 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202200073893 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202200074611 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300024659 INCLUSAO Indeferido
202300079049 INCLUSAO Indeferido

201900121085 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
201900121100 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
201900122476 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202000130180 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado




202100102590
202100103247
202100107611
202200073893
202200073955
202200074498
202200074513
202200074970
202200075870
202200125926
202300023160
202300023295
202300023310
202300023320
202300023339
202300023419
202300023437
202300023482
202300023571
202300023740
202300023885
202300023947
202300023974
202300024040
202300024630
202300024659
202300024677
202300078829
202300079094
202300079183
202300079399
202300079423
202300079530
202300079960
202300080077
202300080086
202300122177
202300122346
202300122364

MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA



202300122435 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300122604 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300123085 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300123370 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300127191 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300129249 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
202300129285 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Selecionado
201900121559 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202000136325 MANUTENGCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202200073730 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202200074255 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202200074611 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300024210 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300078687 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300079049 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300079639 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300122515 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300122542 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300123334 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente
202300127182 MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA Excedente

201900122476 MORADIA Selecionado
202100102590 MORADIA Selecionado
202200010329 MORADIA Selecionado
202200010875 MORADIA Selecionado
202200073893 MORADIA Selecionado
202200073955 MORADIA Selecionado
202200074068 MORADIA Selecionado
202200074498 MORADIA Selecionado
202200074513 MORADIA Selecionado
202200074970 MORADIA Selecionado
202200075486 MORADIA Selecionado
202200075870 MORADIA Selecionado
202200124400 MORADIA Selecionado
202300023160 MORADIA Selecionado
202300023320 MORADIA Selecionado
202300023437 MORADIA Selecionado
202300023482 MORADIA Selecionado




202300023571 MORADIA Selecionado
202300023947 MORADIA Selecionado
202300024040 MORADIA Selecionado
202300024336 MORADIA Selecionado
202300024514 MORADIA Selecionado
202300024659 MORADIA Selecionado
202300024677 MORADIA Selecionado
202300024855 MORADIA Selecionado
202300078687 MORADIA Selecionado
202300078829 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079049 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079183 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079399 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079423 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079530 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079639 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079844 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079915 MORADIA Selecionado
202300079960 MORADIA Selecionado
202300080086 MORADIA Selecionado
202300122177 MORADIA Selecionado
202300122346 MORADIA Selecionado
202300122364 MORADIA Selecionado
202300122435 MORADIA Selecionado
202300122604 MORADIA Selecionado
202300122838 MORADIA Selecionado
202300123085 MORADIA Selecionado
202300123334 MORADIA Selecionado
202300123370 MORADIA Selecionado
202300127217 MORADIA Selecionado
202300129249 MORADIA Selecionado
202300129285 MORADIA Selecionado
201800155053 MORADIA Indeferido

202300122515 MORADIA Indeferido

202000136325 MORADIA Excedente

202100103247 MORADIA Excedente

202200074255 MORADIA Excedente

202200074611 MORADIA Excedente

202200125926 MORADIA Excedente




202300023419 MORADIA Excedente
202300023740 MORADIA Excedente
202300023974 MORADIA Excedente
202300024210 MORADIA Excedente
202300080077 MORADIA Excedente
202300122542 MORADIA Excedente
202300127182 MORADIA Excedente

202100103247 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202200011596 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202200125926 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300023419 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300023740 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
202300023974 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Selecionado
202300080077 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Selecionado
201900121085 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGCAO Excedente
202000136058 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202000136156 RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO Excedente
202200011569 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202200074611 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202200075860 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202300024210 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGCAO Excedente
202300078829 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202300079049 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGCAO Excedente
202300122542 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202300123085 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202300123370 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGAO Excedente
202300129249 RESIDENCIA GRADUAGCAO Excedente

201900121085 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
201900121100 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
201900121559 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000130180 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202000135426 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200009927 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200010463 TRANSPORTE Selecionado




202200073730 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200074308 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202200074925 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300023295 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300023885 TRANSPORTE Selecionado
202300122515 TRANSPORTE Indeferido
201800155536 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202100103247 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200011596 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200073955 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200074255 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200074498 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200074611 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200075486 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200075870 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200124400 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202200125926 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023160 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023310 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023320 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023419 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023437 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023482 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023571 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023740 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300023947 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300024040 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300024659 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300024677 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300078687 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300078829 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300079049 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300079399 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300079530 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300079915 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300080077 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300122177 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300122346 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300122364 TRANSPORTE Excedente




202300122542 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300122604 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300123085 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300127182 TRANSPORTE Excedente
202300129285 TRANSPORTE Excedente




